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TRT

Custas
processuais e
Emolumentos
arrecadados

Contribuição
previdenciária

Imposto de
Renda Total

Qtd (A) Qtd (C) Qtd (D) Qtd (E)

01a - RJ R$ 469.023,27 R$ 700.156,40 R$ 7.086,44 R$ 1.176.266,11

02a - SP R$ 2.803,32 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 2.803,32

03a - MG R$ 1.249.788,55 R$ 2.024.679,91 R$ 354.436,26 R$ 3.628.904,72

04a - RS R$ 628.711,55 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 628.711,55

05a - BA R$ 4.946,94 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 4.946,94

06a - PE R$ 112.506,91 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 112.506,91

07a - CE R$ 7.424,58 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 7.424,58

08a - PA e AP R$ 46.068,23 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 46.068,23

09a - PR R$ 49.128,60 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 49.128,60

10a - DF e TO R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00

11a - AM e RR R$ 148.666,31 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 148.666,31

12a - SC R$ 3.315,42 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 3.315,42

13a - PB R$ 5.447,46 R$ 5.447,46

14a - RO e AC R$ 1.581,48 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.581,48

15a - Campinas/SP R$ 690.953,89 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.000,00 R$ 691.953,89

16a - MA R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00

17a - ES R$ 202.545,68 R$ 0,00 R$ 835,09 R$ 203.380,77

18a - GO R$ 10,64 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 10,64

19a - AL R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00
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TRT

Custas
processuais e
Emolumentos
arrecadados

Contribuição
previdenciária

Imposto de
Renda Total

Qtd (A) Qtd (C) Qtd (D) Qtd (E)

20a - SE R$ 3.360,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 3.360,00

21a - RN R$ 1.854,14 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.854,14

22a - PI R$ 1.000,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 1.000,00

23a - MT R$ 50.045,46 R$ 50.045,46

24a - MS R$ 40,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 0,00 R$ 40,00

Total: R$ 3.679.222,43 R$ 2.724.836,31 R$ 363.357,79 R$ 6.767.416,53
Nota: 
Resíduo = Pendência até o julgamento.
Metodologia: A = Soma dos itens 2.305 e 92.305;
                  B = Soma dos itens 2.306 e 92.306;
                  C = Soma dos itens 2.307 e 92.307;
                  D = Soma dos itens 2.308 e 92.308;
                  E = A + B + C + D;
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TRT 01/2021 02/2021 03/2021 04/2021 05/2021 Total

01a - RJ 47.244,9 54.607,39 932.120,3
5

124.878,0
3

17.415,44 R$ 1.176.266,11

02a - SP 0 2.783,32 20 0 0 R$ 2.803,32

03a - MG 2.159.075
,42

910.900,4
5

558.928,8
5

0 0 R$ 3.628.904,72

04a - RS 226.698,1
7

324.215,5
5

63.930,04 2.398,87 11.468,92 R$ 628.711,55

05a - BA 320 404,26 0 3.222,68 1.000 R$ 4.946,94

06a - PE 15.019,72 45.620,13 25.191,43 4.754,8 21.920,83 R$ 112.506,91

07a - CE 1.050,64 3.516,98 1.756,72 1.100,24 0 R$ 7.424,58

08a - PA e
AP

23.933,83 5.040 16.862,75 0 231,65 R$ 46.068,23

09a - PR 3.080,65 56,59 11.716,9 2.582,61 31.691,85 R$ 49.128,60

10a - DF e
TO

0 0 0 0 0 R$ 0,00

11a - AM e
RR

16.238,41 4.034,57 4.148,24 64.014,89 60.230,2 R$ 148.666,31

12a - SC 1.269,75 20 150,64 207,03 1.668 R$ 3.315,42

13a - PB 572,77 3.974,69 800 100 0 R$ 5.447,46

14a - RO e
AC

882,7 556,78 120 22 0 R$ 1.581,48

15a -
Campinas/

31.739,62 224,26 0 89.217,01 570.773 R$ 691.953,89

16a - MA 0 0 0 0 R$ 0,00

17a - ES 3.358,23 69.180,95 25.267,45 39.894,56 65.679,58 R$ 203.380,77

18a - GO 0 0 0 10,64 0 R$ 10,64

19a - AL 0 0 0 0 0 R$ 0,00

20a - SE 20 3.080 180 10 70 R$ 3.360,00

21a - RN 443,5 1.410,64 0 0 0 R$ 1.854,14

22a - PI 0 1.000 0 0 0 R$ 1.000,00
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23a - MT 28.703,72 7.796,82 1.263,77 1.920 10.361,15 R$ 50.045,46

24a - MS 0 0 0 40 0 R$ 40,00

Total 2.559.652,
03

1.438.423,
38

1.642.457,
14

334.373,36 792.510,62 R$ 6.767.416,53
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